T

Saint
Ignatius’
College

Senior School Tuckshop Menu 2023

Drinks

Flavoured milk 300 ml
Flavoured milk 600 ml
Fruit box
Iced coffee 500 ml
Iced coffee 700 ml
Iced tea
Powerade
Soft drink Can
Soft drink 390 ml
Soft drink 600 ml
Sparkling water
Up and Go

Water

$3.40
$4.50
$1.20
$4.20
$4.80
$4.00
$4.50
$2.40
$3.20
$4.70
$2.20
$2.20

$2.00

Cold Foods

Fresh fruit salad $4.50
Meat and salad plates S5.50
Sushi $3.40
Tempura packs §7.20

Confectionary
Chocolates bars $2.20
Chips $2.50
Donuts $3.70
Specialty cookies $0.80

Please note online orders close at 9.30am

Online ordering avalible through Saint Ignatius Portal.

Please advise food allergises on order.




Sandwiches/Bagettes Extras
Sandwich  Bagette Gherkin $0.20
Ham salad S4.50 S5.00 Onion S0.20
Beef salad $4.50 $5.00 Avacado $0.70
Cheese $3.80 S4.00 Lettuce S0.20
Cheese salad $4.00 $4.80 Mayonnasie $0.10
Plain roll $1.50 Cucumber S0.30
Tomato $3.80 $4.20 Tomato $0.50
Tuna salad S4.50 S5.00 Mustard S0.10
Tuna salad $3.80 $4.00 Chutney $0.20
Vegemite $2.20 $2.50 Grated Carrot S0.20
All focaccias S5.40 Beetroot S0.30

Hot Food

Pastas gluten free S5.50 Abs $10.00
Pies - all $5.50 Bolognaise $5.50
Pizzas $5.50 Lasagne $5.50
Ravioli $5.50 Brioche burgers $4.50
Roast beef roll with gravy $6.50 Butter chicken/rice $5.50
Roast beef, chips and gravy $6.50 Chicken burgers $5.50
Roast lamb roll with gravy $6.50 Fried rice $5.50
Roast lamb, chips and gravy $6.50 Hokkien noodles $5.50
Roast chicken, roll with gravy $6.50 Hot chicken roll/mayo $5.00
Roast chicken, chips and gravy $6.50 Hot chicken wraps $4.50
Sausage rolls $3.70 Hot chips $3.00
Sticky Wings and chips $5.50 Hot dogs $4.50
Chicken and chips $6.50 Mac/Cheese bake $5.00
Yiros/lamb/chicken $9.00 Meats ball sub roll $5.50
Cup of Noodles $2.00 Meat balls $5.50






